
September Date Time

Training-1 Friday 28-Sep-18 21:45 - 23:15

October Date Time

Training-2 Friday 5-Oct-18 21:45 - 23:15

Training-3 Friday 12-Oct-18 21:45 - 23:15

Training-4 Friday 19-Oct-18 21:45 - 23:15

Training-5 Friday 26-Oct-18 21:45 - 23:15

November Date Time

Training-6 Friday 2-Nov-18 21:45 - 23:15

Training-7 Friday 9-Nov-18 21:45 - 23:15

Training-8 Friday 16-Nov-18 21:45 - 23:15

Training-9 Friday 23-Nov-18 21:45 - 23:15

Training-10 Friday 30-Nov-18 21:45 - 23:15

December Date Time

Training-11 Friday 7-Dec-18 21:45 - 23:15

Training-12 Friday 14-Dec-18 21:45 - 23:15

2018 - 2019 

Goalie & Shooter Training

Location : Sky Rink, Dragon Centre

(First Stage Training)


